

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details

File #:	121-	2020	Version:	1	Name:			
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance				Status:	Third Reading		
File created:	1/24	1/24/2020			In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	3/23	/2020			Final action:			
Enactment date:			Enactment #:					
Effective date:								
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Port Control to lease certain warehouse space on City Dock 32 located at 101 Erieside Avenue for storage purposes to The Cleveland Browns Stadium Company LLC, for a term of one year, with a one-year option to renew, exercisable by the Director of Port Control.							
Sponsors:	Phyllis E. Cleveland, Kevin J. Kelley, By Departmental Request							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 121-2020-Leasing City warehouse property on Dock 32 to Cleveland Browns, 2. 121-2020 Exec. Summary - Harbors - Dock 32 Warehouse Lease							
Date	Ver.	Action B	ý		Α	ction	Result	
3/23/2020	1	City Co	uncil		p	assed on second reading	Pass	
1/27/2020	1	City Co	uncil		re	ead and referred to administrative review		